
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 518.90
571 FT FOR POB, RUN N 31 DEG W 3
E 200 FT TO W R/W US-41, S 31 DE

2962 LAKE CITY HOLDINGS LLC
1140 NW 159TH DR
MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33169

13-3S-16-02109-006
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2962 NW US HIGHWAY 41

2962 LAKE CITY HOLD

1512/206 4/04/2024 WD U I 37 150,000
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CYGNUS PROPERTIES, LL

2962 NW US HIGHWAY 
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10320 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/13/1995

HX Base Yr

2962 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7000 06 5,664 111.3840 43.44 246,044 1979 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 COLD STRGE  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 5212

AOF 240 150 360 12,041

AOF 492 150 738 24,685

BAS 4,480 100 4,480 149,850

CAN 120 30 36 1,204

CAN 168 30 50 1,672

5,500 5,664 189,454

BAS= W20 N20 W65 S56 AOF= S12 E41 N12 W41$ E41 S5 CAN= S7
CAN= S5 E24 N5 W24$ E24 N7 W24$ E24 AOF= S7 E20 N12 W20 S5$
N5 E20 N36$.
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 23,806.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 35,709

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

41,709

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 1.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 24,840


